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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Chavarria217
Classic

9.250 9.650 8.8259.350 37.075
1 1 2 17 1 

1 

Shira Alatin224
HGC

9.050 8.900 9.3509.300 36.600
2 11T 3 2 2 

2 

Kara Abram218
Classic

9.000 9.550 9.1758.600 36.325
3 3 10T 8 3 

3 

Carrie Murray239
Maximum Woodlands

8.650 9.450 9.2758.600 35.975
7 4 10T 3 4 

4 

Kennedy Downing226
Iarov Elite

8.700 9.100 9.3758.650 35.825
6 9 9 1 5 

5 

Claire Bybee221
East Texas

7.900 9.400 9.0009.150 35.450
11T 5 4 13T 6T

6T

Megan Knight225
HGC

8.800 9.350 9.2008.100 35.450
4T 6 15 7 6T

6T

Lucia Duran236
Maximum Conroe

8.225 9.200 9.1008.750 35.275
8 8 7 10 8 

8 

Courtney Varrichio219
Classic

7.700 9.050 8.9009.400 35.050
15 10 1 15T 9 

9 

Celeste Madrid237
Maximum Conroe

7.900 9.600 9.0508.400 34.950
11T 2 13 11T 10T

10T

Tatem Dodson230
Liberty Gymnastics

8.100 8.650 9.2508.950 34.950
9T 15 6 4T 10T

10T

Emilie Campbell207
Capital

7.850 8.750 9.0509.050 34.700
14 13 5 11T 12 

12 

Madeline Clements238
Maximum Conroe

7.900 9.300 9.1257.950 34.275
11T 7 17 9 13 

13 

Trinity Taylor209
Capital

7.600 8.675 9.2508.475 34.000
17 14 12 4T 14 

14 

Taylor Finley208
Capital

8.800 8.350 8.9007.900 33.950
4T 18 18 15T 15 

15 

Randi Rosenbaum233
Liberty Gymnastics

7.500 8.900 9.2258.150 33.775
18 11T 14 6 16 

16 

Dakota Fierro211
Capital

8.100 8.400 9.0008.025 33.525
9T 17 16 13T 17 

17 

Bella Polk210
Capital

7.650 8.600 8.5008.725 33.475
16 16 8 18 18 

18 
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